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2021-2022 Graduate Council Members (Revised 9-9-21) 

Unit/Title Representative Dept. College 
 

Phone 
 

Email Alternate Dept. College Elected 
Term 
End 

   
Chair David Dalton LACS CLAS  David.dalton@uncc.edu Taghi Mostafavi CS CCI 2021 2023 
Arts + Architecture Sekou Cooke School of Arch COAA  Sekou.cooke@charlotte.edu Mark Pizzato THEA COAA 2020 2022 
Business Gene Lai FINN COB  glai@uncc.edu Monica Johar BISOM COB 2020 2022 
Computing & Informatics Taghi Mostafavi Comp Science CCI 7-8572 taghi@uncc.edu Liz Cooper BINF CCI 2021 2022 
Education Joan Lachance MDSK COED 7-7889 jlrolsto@uncc.edu  TBD     2020 2022 
Engineering Ed Morse MEES COE  7- 8342 emorse@uncc.edu Jake Smithwick ENTE COE 2020 2022 
Health & Human Services Abbey Fenwick Kinesiology CHHS 7-8628 afenwick@uncc.edu  TBD  CHHS 2020 2022 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Amy Canevello PSYC CLAS 7-1324  acanevel@uncc.edu Chris Cameron AFRS CLAS 2021 2023 

Liberal Arts & Sciences 
Nicole Peterson – 
on RDL 2021-2022 ANTH CLAS 

7-5094  
 NPeterson@uncc.edu 

Kausik Chakrabarti 
(attending for Nicole,  
2021-2022) BIOL CLAS 2021 2023 

Liberal Arts & Sciences Kent Brintnall RELS CLAS 7-5188 kbrintna@uncc.edu Ritika Prasad HIST CLAS 2020 2022 

Grad Student Rep – fall  Mike Uduebor 
PhD Candidate 

Civil Engr   
 
 

 
muduebor@uncc.edu n/a     

Fall 
2021 

Fall 
2021 

Grad Student Rep – spring Dylan Turner 
  PhD Candidate, 

Geography  
  

Dturne53@uncc.edu n/a   
Spring 

2022 
Spring

2022 
Ex-officio non-voting member: Tom Reynolds 
Associate Provost for Graduate Programs &Dean of the Graduate School  

 
7-7248 

 
tlreynol@uncc.edu n/a     n/a n/a 

Ex-officio non-voting member: Angel Truesdale  
(appointed by Dean of Library) 

7-7928  adtruesd@uncc.edu 
Abby Moore LIB LIB 2020 2022 
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2021-2022 Graduate Council Alternate Members 
 

 

Unit/Title Alternate Dept. College 
 

Phone 
 

Email  Elected 
Term 
End 

        
Arts + Architecture Mark Pizzato Theatre COAA  7-0240 mpizzato@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Business Monica Johar BISOM COB 7-7658 msjohar@uncc.edu 2017 2021 
Computing & Informatics Liz Cooper Bioinformatics CCI 7-2402  lizcooper@uncc.edu 2021 2023 
Education  TBD    COEd        
Engineering Jake Smithwick ENTE COE   Jake.Smithwick@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Health & Human Services TBD  CHHS   2021 2023 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Chris Cameron Africana Studies  CLAS   Christopher.Cameron@uncc.edu 2021 2023 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Kausik Chakrabarti BIOL CLAS  K.Chakrabarti@uncc.edu 2021 2023 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Ritika Prasad HIST CLAS   rprasad2@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Atkins Library Abby Moore Atkins Atkins  Amoor164@uncc.edu 2021 2023 
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